

S.C 131/13 (G.R case no. 117/08 arising out of Tufanganj P.S Case no. 81/08 dt. 12-06-08
(CNR No. WBCB01- 000092-2013)

Order no. 95 dt. 29-01-21

Today is fixed for appearance and death reports of Nalini Kanta Sarkar and Mokbul Hossain. Out of 65 accused persons, 22 are present and filed hazira. Remaining accused persons are absent by petition. Ld. Defence counsel and Ld. P.P are present. No death reports are received. Hence, the case is adjourned.

Fix 02-03-21 for appearance and death reports.

Officer in-charge of Tufanganj P.S is directed to submit the death reports within the date fixed positively.

Let a copy of this order be sent to O/C, Tufanganj P.S.

Dictated & corrected

Addl. Sessions Judge ,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar

Sd/- S.K.Das
Addl. Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar
(WB00607)