

S.C 131/13

CNR - WBCB01-000092-2013

Order No. 103 dt. 11-02-22

Today is fixed for appearance and charge.

All the accused persons are absent by petition. None appeared on behalf of the accused persons on call.

Fix **14-03-22** for appearance and charge.

Dictated and corrected

Sd/- S.K.Das

Additional Sessions Judge,

3rd Court, Cooch Behar.

(WB00607)

Sd/- S.K.Das

Additional Sessions' Judge,

3rd Court, Cooch Behar

(WB00607)