

S.C 131/13

CNR-WBCB01-000092-2013

Present: Sri S. S. Das, A.D.J, 2nd Court, Cooch Behar

Order No. 114 dt. 28-04-23

Today is fixed for awaiting further order from the Hon'ble High Court.

Due to resolution taken by Local Bar Association dt. 28.04.2023 no judicial work could be done. Hence, the case is adjourned today.

Ld. P.O is transferred. Successor has not yet joined.

Fix **27-06-23** for awaiting further order from the Hon'ble High Court.

Dictated and corrected

Sd/-

A.D.J, 2nd Court in-ch. of
Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar.
(WB00634)

Sd/-

A.D.J, 2nd Court in-ch. of
Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar
(WB00634)