

S.C 131/13

CNR-WBCB01-000092-2013

Present: Sri S. S. Das, A.D.J, 2nd Court, Cooch Behar

Order No. 115 dt. 27-06-23

Today is fixed for awaiting further order from the Hon'ble High Court.

Six accused persons on C.B are present today and filed hazira. Remaining 52 accused persons are absent by petition and prayed time. Considered. Prayer is allowed. For ends of justice, the case is adjourned.

Fix **01-09-23** for awaiting further order from the Hon'ble High Court.

Dictated and corrected

Sd/-

A.D.J, 2nd Court in-ch. of

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar.

(WB00634)

Sd/-

A.D.J, 2nd Court in-ch. of

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar

(WB00634)

S.C 131/13

CNR - WBCB01-000092-2013

Present: Sri S. S. Das, A.D.J, 2nd Court, Cooch Behar in-charge

Order No. 112 dt. 22-12-22

Received a copy of order alongwith its enclosure from the Medical Superintendent-cum-Vice Principal of M.J.N Medical College & Hospital, Cooch Behar regarding constitution of Medical Board for injured victim namely Pran Kumar Barman. Let the same be kept with the case record.

Dictated and corrected

A.D.J, 2nd Court in-ch. of
Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar.
(WB00634)

A.D.J, 2nd Court in-ch. of
Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar
(WB00634)